REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE BOROUGH OF LAKEHURST LAKEHURST, NEW JERSEY

REGULAR MEETING, THURSDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2013

PLACE: LAKEHURST COMMUNITY CENTER

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY MEMBERS:

HARRY ROBBINS, CHAIRMAN ROBIN BUSCH JAMES DAVIS GARY LOWE GLENN MCCOMAS STEVEN OGLESBY EDWARD SEAMAN, JR.

SEAN GERTNER, ESQUIRE, REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY ATTORNEY

BY
:
4, OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT, NOTICE 5, AND POSTED, THAT A REGULAR IT AGENCY OF THE BOROUGH OF THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2013, TO AT THE LAKEHURST COMMUNITY ENTER STREETS, LAKEHURST, NEW SINESS OF THE AGENCY WILL BE
GLENN MCCOMAS STEVEN OGLESBY EDWARD SEAMAN, JR. N HARRY ROBBINS
Seconded by:
3 Regular Meeting. Roll call vote.

OLD BUSINESS:	
NEW BUSINESS:	
PUBLIC COMMENTS:	Time opened:
	Time closed:
ADJOURNMENT OF MEETING:	
Motion by: To adjourn meeting. Roll call vote. Time:	Seconded by: